
 

Таблица встреч и результатов команд 
 

 

 

№ 

 

Команды 
 

     

 

Круги соревнования  
 

 

 

И 

 

 

В 

 

 

Н 

 

 

П 

 

 

М 

забито 

пропущено 

 

 

Очки 

 

 

Место  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 

 

10 «Б» класс                                 5 5 0 0 13-3 12 1 

 

2 

 

9 «А» класс             5 3 1 1 9-2 8 2 

 

3 

 

9 «Б» класс             5 2 2 1 5-4 6 3 

 

4 

 

10 «В» класс             5 1 2 2 3-8 5 4 

 

5 

 

9 «Г» класс             5 0 2 3 4-5 3 5 

 

6 

 

9 «В» класс             5 2 1 3 3-5 1 6 

 

7 

 

                    

 

8 

 

                    

 

9 

 

                    

 

10 

 

                    

 

11 

 

                    

 

12 

 

                    

 

 

Главный судья  соревнования:  Дениев А. С-Э.                                                                                       

 

Главный секретарь соревнования: Закриев Ш.И. 


